
Udaipur City - Bandra Terminus Special Fare Holi Special/X09619 - Exp - NWR 
UDZ/Udaipur City to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus 

15h 30m - 780 km - 14 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDZ Udaipur City 23:00 0 1 0 75 581 NWR
2 ZW Zawar 23:33 23:35 2m 0 1 41 50 350 NWR
3 JYM Jai Samand Road 00:02 00:04 2m 0 2 64 89 267 NWR
4 SES Semari 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 84 54 270 NWR
5 DNRP Dungarpur 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 116 83 275 NWR
6 SJS Shamlaji Road 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 168 36 NWR
7 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 02:50 02:52 2m 0 2 211 78 141 WR
8 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 04:00 04:05 5m 0 2 299 50 52 WR
9 ND Nadiad Junction 05:00 05:02 2m 1 2 344 68 37 WR
10 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 399 45 36 WR
11 BH Bharuch Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 469 52 WR
12 ST Surat 08:40 08:45 5m 2 2 528 55 59 WR
13 BL Valsad 10:00 10:05 5m 3 2 597 53 14 WR
14 DRD Dahanu Road 11:30 11:32 2m 0 2 672 56 12 WR
15 BSR Vasai Road 12:50 12:52 2m 0 2 744 22 7 WR
16 BDTS Mumbai Bandra

Terminus
14:30 4 2 780 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (05:54)

Jun 05 2024 (05:54)

1

1


